CTF Series
CTF Plug Case and Locking Device
Jan. 2024https://www.hirose.com/en/product/series/CTF
Product Page
M
ar
.1
.2

1
F
D
C1
4
B
A
φH
The figure is for 25pos.（HDB-CTF(50）
Part No. HRS No.
No. of
Pos
A B C D E F G H
Purchase
Unit
HDE-CTF(50) CL0211-0159-8-50 9 24.99 33.2
18.0
19.2 19.2 40.2
19.6
7.0 20pcs
per bagHDA-CTF(50) CL0211-0160-7-50 15 33.32 41.2 27.2 27.2 43.2 9.0
HDB-CTF(50) CL0211-0139-0-50 25 47.04 55.0
20.0
40.0 40.0 46.0 20.8 10.0 10pcs
per bagHDC-CTF(50) CL0211-0161-0-50 37 63.5 72.2 50.2 57.0 51.2 24.0 12.0
Unit : mm
●Screw Lock by Hands
HDB-CTF1(50)
2-M2.6×0.45
G
B
E
1
F
D
C1
4
A
φH
The figure is for 25pos. (（HDB-CTF1(50)
Part No. HRS No.
No. of
Pos
A B C D E F G H Purchase Unit
HDE-CTF1(50) CL0211-0168-9-50 9 24.99 33.2
18.0
19.2 19.2 40.2
19.6
7.0
20pcs per bag
HDA-CTF1(50) CL0211-0350-2-50 15 33.32 41.2 27.2 27.2 43.2 9.0
HDB-CTF1(50) CL0211-0166-3-50 25 47.04 55.0
20.0
40.0 40.0 46.0 20.8 10.0
10pcs per bag
HDC-CTF1(50) CL0211-0328-3-50 37 63.5 72.2 50.2 57.0 51.2 24.0 12.0
Unit : mm
M
ar
.1

.4
M2.6×0.45
2
1
2
.3
1
4
.4
1
2
.8
15.6
DA-L(50) DA-LP(50)
Part No. HRS No. Purchase Unit
DA-L(60) CL0211-0122-8-60
100pcs per bag
DA-LP(52） CL0211-0123-0-52
NOTE : It cannot be used with plug cases (CTF and CTH).
●Screw Lock （HD-LNA）
M2.6×0.45
4
.8
13.5
1
.7
6
.4
D-SLA
HD-LNA
Attachment Dimensions
Part No. HRS No. Purchase Unit
D-SLA(50) CL0211-0307-3-50 2pcs per bag
Note 1 : Applicable for 9 to 37pos.
Note 2 : Cannot be assembled with HD#-C
M
ar

M2.6×0.45
HD-LN(15)
No.4-40-UNC-2B
No.4-40-UNC-2A
6
.3
12.6
0
.6
5
6
.1
7
HD-LN(4-40)(15)
Part No. HRS No. Applicable Panel Thickness No. of Washer Purchase Unit
HD-LN(15) CL0211-0140-0-15
Under 1.2 - 100pcs per bag
HD-LN(4-40)(15) CL0211-0171-3-15
HD-LNA(15)（Note） CL0211-0172-6-15 1.6-2.0 0
100pcs per bag
HD-LNA(4-40)(15)（Note） CL0211-0196-4-15 0.8-1.2 1
0-0.4 2
Note : Adjust the number of the two washers according to the panel thickness to which they fit.
M
ar

2
.3 H
2-φ3.05
HD Connector
HD Connector
Cannot be used due to the interference
Cannot be used  due to the interference
Panel
HD-LNA
D-SLA
HD#-C(50)
HD#-C(50)
*1 Can be Combined （Panel Side）
*2  Cannot be Combined（Plug Side）
Part No. HRS No. No. of Pos L1 L2 L3 P W1 W2 H（Reference） Purchase Unit
HDE-C(50) CL0211-0018-6-50 9 7.3 30.56 - 24.99
7.5 12.7 16.3
20pcs per bag
HDA-C(50) CL0211-0005-4-50 15 8.0 38.9 - 33.32
HDB-C(50) CL0211-0011-7-50 25 20.2 52.8 - 47.04
HDC-C(50) CL0211-0059-3-50 37
37.0
69.1
17.5
63.5
HDD-C(50) CL0211-0006-7-50 50 66.7 61.11 9.9 15.5 17.6
Note 1 : This product can only be used on the panel side. *1
Note 2 : Cannot be used as a cover case on the plug side because it cannot be fixed with D-SLA and HD-LNA. *2
M
ar